9:30

9:35

10:00

10:30

11:15

11:30

11:45

Statewide Water Resources Committee Meeting

December 10, 2009
9:30a.m. to 12:00p.m.

Harrisburg University
Executive Board Room, 14t Floor
326 Market Street
Harrisburg, PA 17101

AGENDA

TOPIC DISCUSSION LEADER
Welcome and Introductions Chair
Administrative Items
° Review and Approval of 6/18/09 Meeting Summary Chair
° DEP Update DEP Staff

O Legislative Update

O WRTAC

O DEP Staff Changes

Q 2010 Meeting Dates
° Comments from the Public Chair

Proposed Reorganization of Committee / Subcommittees  Chair and DEP

Update on Regional Committee Activities Regional Committee Reps
° Public Meetings and Hearings DEP
Website Development Update DEP
Draft CARP Guidance Document Update DEP

Comment period closes December 7, 2009

Wrap-Up/Next Steps Chair



