Statewide Water Resources Committee Meeting

December 10, 2009 9:30a.m. to 12:00p.m.

Harrisburg University
Executive Board Room, 14th Floor
326 Market Street
Harrisburg, PA 17101

AGENDA

	TOPIC	DISCUSSION LEADER
9:30	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
9:35	Administrative Items Review and Approval of 6/18/09 Meeting Summary DEP Update Legislative Update WRTAC DEP Staff Changes 2010 Meeting Dates Comments from the Public	Chair DEP Staff Chair
10:00	Proposed Reorganization of Committee / Subcommittees	Chair and DEP
10:30	Update on Regional Committee Activities Reg Public Meetings and Hearings	gional Committee Reps DEP
11:15	Website Development Update	DEP
11:30	Draft CARP Guidance Document Update Comment period closes December 7, 2009	DEP
11:45	Wrap-Up/Next Steps	Chair